Community Foundation of Jo Daviess County
Previous Grantees - Competitive Grant Program

ORG

Cats Care

The Workshop

Galena ARC

Galena School District

Cats Care

JDLF Gives

Riverview Center

Jo Daviess Conservation Foundation
Stockton FFA Chapter

Riverview Center

CTE Academy

Jo Daviess Conservation Foundation
Stockton Park District

Stockton Library

Cats Care

Galena School District

Jo Daviess Longbeards

Jo Daviess Conservation Foundation
Riverview Center

Blackhawk Area Council - Scouts
Galena School District

Jo Daviess Longbeards

Galena ARC

Riverview Center

PURPOSE

Food Backpack Program (launch)
Community Meal Program

Arts Programming

VR Headsets

Winter Clothing

Crockpot Cooking Classes
Summer Camp Programming
Capacity Building Grant - Tech
Greenhouse Project

Vulnerable Youth Curriculum
Security Improvements

Spanish Language Signage/Materials
Playground Equip

Tuturing Program

Health & Wellness Programming
Bookworm Vending Machine
Outdoor Experiences

Indigenouse American Engagement
Empowerment Book Club

Wild Program (outdoor programming)
Book Author Experience

Outdoor Experiences

Swimming Lessons

Adult Abuse Recognition Training

IMPACTED AUDIENCE
youth facing poverty
seniors facing poverty
youth

all students in Galena
youth facing poverty
families facing poverty
youth facing poverty
organizational capacity
stockton students
disadvanted youth
disadvanted youth
hispanic community
youth

disadvanted youth
disadvantaged youth
galena students
disadvantaged youth
indigenous americans
youth facing violence
youth

galena students
disadvantaged youth
disadvantaged youth
disadvantaged youth
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2021
2021
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2022
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2023
2023
2023
2023
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2023
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2025
2025

GRANT

Future Fund
Future Fund
Youth Fund
Youth Fund
Youth Fund
Future Fund
Future Fund
Future Fund
Youth Fund
Youth Fund
Future Fund
Future Fund
Future Fund
Youth Fund
Youth Fund
Youth Fund
Youth Fund
Future Fund
Youth Fund
Youth Fund
Youth Fund
Youth Fund
Youth Fund
Youth Fund



