## Community Foundation of Jo Daviess County

## **Previous Grantees - Competitive Grant Program**

ORG	PURPOSE	IMPACTED AUDIENCE	YEAR	GRANT
Cats Care	Food Backpack Program (launch)	youth facing poverty	2021	Future Fund
The Workshop	Community Meal Program	seniors facing poverty	2021	Future Fund
Galena ARC	Arts Programming	youth	2021	Youth Fund
Galena School District	VR Headsets	all students in Galena	2021	Youth Fund
Cats Care	Winter Clothing	youth facing poverty	2021	Youth Fund
JDLF Gives	Crockpot Cooking Classes	families facing poverty	2022	Future Fund
Riverview Center	Summer Camp Programming	youth facing poverty	2022	Future Fund
Jo Daviess Conservation Foundation	Capacity Building Grant - Tech	organizational capacity	2022	Future Fund
Stockton FFA Chapter	Greenhouse Project	stockton students	2022	Youth Fund
Riverview Center	Vulnerable Youth Curriculum	disadvanted youth	2022	Youth Fund
CTE Academy	Security Improvements	disadvanted youth	2023	Future Fund
Jo Daviess Conservation Foundation	Spanish Language Signage/Materials	hispanic community	2023	Future Fund
Stockton Park District	Playground Equip	youth	2023	Future Fund
Stockton Library	Tuturing Program	disadvanted youth	2023	Youth Fund
Cats Care	Health & Wellness Programming	disadvantaged youth	2023	Youth Fund
Galena School District	Bookworm Vending Machine	galena students	2023	Youth Fund
Jo Daviess Longbeards	Outdoor Experiences	disadvantaged youth	2023	Youth Fund
Jo Daviess Conservation Foundation	Indigenouse American Engagement	indigenous americans	2024	Future Fund
Riverview Center	Empowerment Book Club	youth facing violence	2024	Youth Fund
Blackhawk Area Council - Scouts	Wild Program (outdoor programming)	youth	2024	Youth Fund
Galena School District	Book Author Experience	galena students	2025	Youth Fund
Jo Daviess Longbeards	Outdoor Experiences	disadvantaged youth	2025	Youth Fund
Galena ARC	Swimming Lessons	disadvantaged youth	2025	Youth Fund
Riverview Center	Adult Abuse Recognition Training	disadvantaged youth	2025	Youth Fund